TThhee  ccaattaalloogguuee  ooff  ssttrraaiinn  ggaaggeess  ffoorr  hhiigghh  pprreecciioouuss  ttrraannssdduucceerr  aapppplliiccaattiioonn
HHTT  SSEENNSSOORR  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  CCOO..,,LLIIMMIITTEEDD
WWWWWW..HHTTCC--SSEENNSSOORR..CCOOMM
Introduction:
HT is specialized in the designing and producing of all kinds of strain gauges and load cells.
We are not only supply the standard strain gauges, but also provide the customized strain gauges basic on
the special application.
Note: The strain gauge is one sense organ which transform the non-coulomb to coulomb, it has different

temperature compensation titanium(9), steel alloy(11), stainless steel(16), aluminum(23),
curing temperature 135℃(curing process)  165℃(post curing process)
Ordering code:
TThhee  ccaattaalloogguuee  ooff  ssttrraaiinn  ggaaggeess  ffoorr  hhiigghh  pprreecciioouuss  ttrraannssdduucceerr  aapppplliiccaattiioonn
HHTT  SSEENNSSOORR  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  CCOO..,,LLIIMMIITTEEDD
WWWWWW..HHTTCC--SSEENNSSOORR..CCOOMM
AA linear strain
gages
MODEL
GRID DIM BACKING DIM
CREEP
L (mm) W (mm) L (mm) W (mm)
BF120-1AA(**) 1.0 3.14 4.7 4.0
BF120-3AA(**) 3.0 2.44 6.6 3.4
BF175-3AA(**) 3.0 2.6 6.6 3.6
BF350-1AA(**) 1.0 3.75 4.6 4.7
BF350-1.5AA(**) 1.7 3.85 4.8 4.7
BF350-2AA(**) 2.1 3.4 5.1 4.2
BF350-3AA(**) 3.2 3.1 7.3 4.1
BF350-4AA(**) 4.1 3.1 8.2 4.1
BF350-5AA(**) 5.0 2.9 9.3 3.9
BF350-6AA(**) 6.0 2.9 10.3 3.0
BF500-3AA(**) 3.0 3.6 7.3 4.6
BF1000-1.5AA(**) 1.7 4.2 5.0 5.0
BF1000-2AA(**) 2.1 4.0 5.1 5.0
BF1000-3AA(**) 3.15 3.7 6.9 4.6
BF2000-3AA(**) 3.0 4.2 6.6 5.0
AB shear strain
gages
MODEL
GRID DIM BACKING DIM
CREEP
L (mm) W (mm) L (mm) W (mm)
BF350-1AB 1.6 1.5 9.6 2.7
  BF350-3AB 3.8 3.1 8.0 4.1
BF1000-3AB 3.8 3.1 8.0 4.1
HA dual shear
strain gages MODEL
GRID DIM BACKING DIM
CREEP
L (mm) W (mm) L (mm) W (mm)
BF350-2HA 2.0 3.7 9.0 5.6
BF350-3HA 2.8 5.5 9.7 6.7
BF350-4HA 3.7 6.4 8.5 7.4
BF650-3HA 2.8 4.7 8.8 5.7
BF1000-3HA 2.8 5.5 9.7 6.7
BF1000-4HA 3.8 6.4 8.5 7.4
TThhee  ccaattaalloogguuee  ooff  ssttrraaiinn  ggaaggeess  ffoorr  hhiigghh  pprreecciioouuss  ttrraannssdduucceerr  aapppplliiccaattiioonn
HHTT  SSEENNSSOORR  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  CCOO..,,LLIIMMIITTEEDD
WWWWWW..HHTTCC--SSEENNSSOORR..CCOOMM
HA-A dual shear
strain gages
MODEL
GRID DIM BACKING DIM
CREEP
L (mm) W (mm) L (mm) W (mm)
BF350-3HA-A 2.8 5.5 9.7 6.7
BF1000-3HA-A 2.8 5.5 9.7 6.7
HA-B dual shear
strain gages
MODEL
GRID DIM BACKING DIM
CREEP
L (mm) W (mm) L (mm) W (mm)
BF350-3HA-B 3.1 5.3 8.8 6.1
BF1000-3HA-B 2.8 5.2 8.5 6.0
HA-C dual shear
strain gages
MODEL